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
Marcy B
Document No : 7410198 2011039 30432-3
Document Type : Warranty Deed Quit Claim Deedl Grant Dead Dsad {Reg)

s S

Courtesy of Eric ZImmerman
NEOHREX

T T ==

The dala within this repor is compiled by Corelogic from public and private sourcas. if desired, the accuracy of the dala contained herein
can be independently verified by the reciplent of this report with the applicable counly or municipakly.

http:/Awww realistelassic.com/searchbasic 9/12/2013
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Property Detail Report
Subject Property TR '
3800 Mayfield Rd
Cleveland Heights, OH 44121-1702
Clevetand Heights - Cuyahoga
County
.Owner info:
Owner Name : Gottlieh Michael] Tax Billing Zip+4 1 1702
Tax Billing Address : 3800 Mayfield Rd Couniy Use Cade : Single Family
Tax Bilfing City & State : Cleveland Helghts OH State Use : Single Family
Tax Billing Zip : 44121 Universal Land Use : 8FR
MLS Listing nfo: )
Lisling Numbor ; 980209 Closing Price 1 $104,000
MLS Sialus : Closed Listing Broker Name : Howard Hanna
Listing Date : 01/28/2000 Listing Agent Name : 422223-Ann Qswald-Laird
Closing Date : 04/13/2000 Selling Broker Nams : Howard Hanna

$115,000
$116,000

Original List Price :
Current List Prico ;
_Location Info!

Selling Agent Name

: Ghristine E Nicoletli

School District : Gleveland His-Univ H Census Tract : 1408.00
Subdivision + Park Hill
_Tax Info: _
Tax D : 683-08-009 Total Assessment : $39,410
Tax Year : 2012 % Improv : 86%
Annual Taxw/ Delinguencies @ $3,6056 Tax Area : 460
Assessment Year @ 2011 Tax Appraisal Area : 460
Land Assessment : $6,020 Legal Description ; 22 Parkhill 0022 AR
improved Assessment : $33,300 Lot Mumber : 22
_Characteristics: (MLS data below displayed in grey)
Lot Fronlage : 60 Cooling Type : None
Lot Depth + 200 Porch : Enclosed Porch
Lot Acres 1 .2766 Garage Typs : Aftached Garage
Basemenl Type : Basemont (Garage Capacily : 2
Total Basemenl SqFt : 840 Garage Sq Ft : 380
Roof Type : Gable Slyle 1 Gape Cod
Roof Material : Asphalt Shingle Tolal Living Area (Includes : 1,470
Finished Basemonti)
Approximale Sqft @ 1,470 Roof Shape : Gable
Siories : 1,761 2 Interior Wall ¢ Plaster
Exterior ! Frame Condition : Average
Floor Cover : GarpetfHardwood Qualily : Average
Totat Rooms : § Bedrooms : 3[4
Year Built : 1962 Full Baths ¢ 1
Topography : FlatiLevel Heal Type : Forged Ajr
# ol Buildings : 1 Water : Public
Sewer 1 Public Service
_Last Market Sale:
Recording Date : 04/07/2000 Deed Type : Warranty Deed

http:/Awww . realistclassic.conv/searchbasic
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Settle Dale : 04/04/200¢ Ownar Name : Gotflieb Michael)
Sale Price : $104,000 Seller ; Bulgin Allan H & Viola
Document No @ 4070913 Price Per Sq Ft & $70.76
Sales History:
Recording Date : 0772212002 04/07/2000 0BM 81987
Sale Price : $104,000 $69,900
Nominal : Y
Buyer Name : Goltlieb Michael J Kurland Kenneth Buglin Allart H & Viola
Buyer Mame 2 : Buglin Viola
Seller Name : Kurfand Kenneth 8 Bulgin Allan H & Viola Atwell Ceecil W
Documsnt No : 7220513 4070913
Decument Type + Warranly Deed Warranty Deed Grant Deedl
Features:
Extra Foaluros -
Gascription Sq Ft Number  Width bopth ExtraFea¥Yr Bt  Value
Enclosed Porch : 135
Open Porch : 60
Courtesy of Eric Zimmarman
NEOHREX

3

The data wilain fhis report is complled by Coratogic from public and private sources. If dasired, 1he accuracy of the data contained hereln
can b ndepandently varified by the rectplent of this report with the applicable counly or munfeipatity.

http://Avww realistelassic.com/searchbasic 9/12/2013




2402 S Green Rd, University Heights, OH 44122-1532, Cuyahoga County

e

Owner Information

3

3 1,711

13,200

MLS Beds s Bldg Sq Ft l Lot Sq Ft l MLS List Price

H

MLS Baths

Yr Built

2 I 1952 l SFR ’ 05/28/2014

Type  MLS List Date

Active Listing €@

Owner Name: 2402 South Green Reoad LLC Tax Billing Zip: 44122

Tax Billing Address: 3659 Green Rd #100 Tax Billing Zip+4: 5715

Tax Billing City & State: Beachwood, OH Owner Occupied: No
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

Owner Information

4 1,388

i

MLS Beds E Bldg Sq Ft l Lot Sq Ft

46,259

2 , 1885

MLS Baths  Yr Built

l 09/02/2014

Active Listing &

MLS List Price

Type * MLS List Date

Owner Name: 5536 Wilson Mills Road LLC Tax Billing Zip: 44143
Tax Billing Address: 5536 Wilson Mills Rd Tax Billing Zip-+4: 3259
Tax Billing City & State: Highland Heights, OH Owner Occupied: Yes
Location Information

School District Name: Mayfield City Census Tract: 1551.02
Suhbdivision: Highland Heights Old Map: 822-27
Zip Code: 44143 Waterfront Influence: Traffic
Carrier Route: Coil Township: Highland Heights
Tax Information

Parcel 1D: 822-27-003 Tax Appraisal Area: 640

% Improved: 78% Lot Number: 2

Tax Area: 640

Legal Description: 2-20 NP NEXT W OF BISHOP RD

Annual Tax; $3,875

Assessment & Tax

Assessed Value - Total 456,980 $56,980 $56,980

"Assessed Value - Land

YOY A Assessed Change (%)
YOY Assessed Change (

Market Valu

$162,800

$12,670°

$44,310

SL62,800 e

‘Market Vaiue - Land $36,200 $36,200

Market Value - Improved 436,600 T 26,600 T gae 800
Tax Year Change ($) Change (%}

2012

e 4 T 53

2014 349 B L
Characteristics

Universal Land Use: SFR Sewer: Public Service

County Land Use; Single Family Cooling Type: Central

Style: Cape Cod Heat Type: Forced Air

Lot Frontage: 167 Fuel Type: Gas

Lot Depth: 277 Porch: Enclosed Porch

Lot Area: 46,259 Garage Type: Detached Garage

Lot Acres: 1.062 Garage Capacity: 2

Building Sq Ft: 1,388 Garage Sq Ft: 540

Above Gnd Sq Ft: 1,388 Roof Type: Gable

Total Adj Bldg Area: 1,388 Roof Material: Asphalt Shingle

Basement Type: Basement Roof Shape: Gable

Courtesy of Evic Zimmeriman, NORTHEASTERN OHIQ REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE
The data within this report is compiled by Corelagic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be
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Basement Sq Feet: 616 Interior Wall: Plaster
Unfinished Basement Area: 616 Exterior: Aluminum/Vinyl
Stories: 1.5 Floor Cover: Carpet/Hardwood
Condition: Average Year Built: 1885

Quality: Average Effective Year Built: 1956

Total Rooms: 7 Topography: Flat/Level
Bedrooms: Tax: 2 MLS: 4 Electric Service Type: Type Unknown
Total Baths: 2 Attic Type: None

Full Baths: 2 Porch 1 Area: 126

Bath Fixtures: 10 Porch Type: Enclosed Porch
Fireplaces: 1 Patio/Deck 2 Area: 60

Water: Public

Features

Feature Type Unit Size/Qty

Fireplace 1-5ty U 1

e B

Estimated Value

RealAVM™ (1):
RealAVii™ Range:
Value As Of;

$160,806

$131,861 - $189,751

06/19/2015

Confidence Score (2):
Forecast Standard Deviation (3):

(1) RealAVM™ is a Corelogic® derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal.

(2) The Confidence Score is a measure of the extent to which safes data, preperty information, and comparable sales support the property valuation analysis process, The
confidence score range is 60 - 100. Clear and censistent quality and quantity of date drive higher confidence scores whife lower confidence scores indicate diversity in

data, lower quality and quantity of data, and/or limited similarity of the subject property to comparable sales,

70
i8

(3) The FSD denotes confidence in an AVM estimate and uses a consistent scale and meaning to generate a standardized confidence metric. The FSD Is a statistic that
measures the iikely range or dispersion an AVM estimate will fall within, based on the consistency of the information available to the AVM at the time of estimation. The
FSD can be used to create confidence that the true vakie has & statistical degree of certainty.

Last Marlket Sale & Sales History

02/01/2008

04/29/1994

02/03/1992
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